
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

GOBI ENTERPRISES PVT LTD

MRNOI0023169000

12

JAN-2022

13-FEB-2022 08:1107-FEB-2022

JAN-2022

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1830970071

ECR

FEB-2022

TRRN Number

ECR Id 69217260

Total Members 45

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

         32,080

Total Refund Advance         15,514

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

         47,594

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks Establishment is not eligible for ABRY scheme benefit as scheme declaration is not submitted.

Aadhaar Not Seeded Member 0
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Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

          409ALOK GUPTA            24           351 101462786285 N.A.          293
           30

          293ALOK GUPTA -          293             0           11 - -

       23,000AMRENDRA
KUMAR SINGH

        1,250        1,8002 100692556241 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

AMRENDRA
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       12,685ARAVINDR
SINGH

          756        1,0893 101292778395 N.A.
        9,078             0        9,078ARAVINDR

SINGH
-

        9,078
            0          333 - -

       12,276
BABLU           732        1,0544 100728113505 N.A.

        8,785             1        8,785
BABLU -

        8,785
            0          322 - -

       12,276
BALINDRA SAW           732        1,0545 100728127560 N.A.

        8,785             1        8,785BALINDRA
SAW

-
        8,785

            0          322 - -

       12,126BIPIN KUMAR
MISHRA

          718        1,0356 100500673717 N.A.
        8,625             0        8,625BIPIN KUMAR

MISHRA
-

        8,625
            0          317 - -

       16,843CHANDRA
BHAWAN JOSHI

          966        1,3927 100667792612 N.A.
       11,597             0       11,597

CHANDRA
BHAWAN
JOSHI

-
       11,597

            0          426 - -

        9,040DHANANJAY
SINGH

          585          8438 100728007070 N.A.
        7,028             7        7,028DHANANJAY

SINGH
-

        7,028
            0          258 - -

            0
DILIP KUMAR
TIWARI

            0            09 101277875790 N.A.            0
           31

            0
DILIP KUMAR
TIWARI

-            0             0            0 - -

        7,606
GOPAL MISHRA           436          62810 100847819490 N.A.

        5,237            17        5,237GOPAL
MISHRA

-
        5,237

            0          192 - -

       19,500
GYAN SINGH         1,250        1,80011 101081876960 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
GYAN SINGH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,927JAY KUMAR
MAHAWAR

        1,250        1,80012 101495633949 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000JAY KUMAR

MAHAWAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       11,677
KISHOR KUMAR           756        1,08913 101149479700 N.A.

        9,078             0        9,078KISHOR
KUMAR

-
        9,078

            0          333 - -

       25,487LAL BHADHUR
TIWARI

          899        1,29514 100207098854 N.A.
       10,791             0       10,791

LAL
BAHADUR
TIWARI

-
       10,791

            0          396 - -

       19,500LAL BABU
PRASAD

        1,250        1,80015 101069611515 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000LALBABU

PRASAD
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        4,347
LALJEET           249          35916 101755742352 N.A.

        2,993            23        2,993
LALJEET -

        2,993
            0          110 - -

       12,685
MAHESH SINGH           756        1,08917 100727904291 N.A.

        9,078             0        9,078MAHESH
SINGH

-
        9,078

            0          333 - -

       16,308
MANOJ           822        1,18518 100903719861 N.A.

        9,873             0        9,873
MANOJ -

        9,873
            0          363 - -

       18,871NAVEEN
KUMAR

        1,209        1,74219 100635282111 N.A.
       14,516             1       14,516NAVEEN

KUMAR
-

       14,516
            0          533 - -

            0NEERAJ KUMAR             0            020 100827569608 N.A.            0
           31

            0
NEERAJ
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 - -

       12,126
OM PRAKASH           718        1,03521 101261873257 N.A.

        8,625             0        8,625
OM PRAKASH -

        8,625
            0          317 - -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

        8,606PRAVEEN
RATHEE

          510          73522 100954249873 N.A.
        6,121             0        6,121PRAVEEN

RATHEE
-

        6,121
            0          225 - -

        7,774RADHESHYAM
CHOUBEY

          463          66823 101745638035 N.A.
        5,564            12        5,564RADHESHYA

M CHOUBEY
-

        5,564
            0          205 - -

       16,927RAGHUVANSH
MANI SHUKLA

        1,250        1,80024 101184578000 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

RAGHUVANS
H MANI
SHUKLA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       12,126RAJEEV KUMAR
SHUKLA

          718        1,03525 100294025984 N.A.
        8,625             0        8,625

RAJEEV
KUMAR
SHUKLA

-
        8,625

            0          317 - -

       11,677
RAJESH KUMAR           756        1,08926 101745622803 N.A.

        9,078             0        9,078RAJESH
KUMAR

-
        9,078

            0          333 - -

        8,594RAKESH
KUMAR

          512          73827 101392803321 N.A.
        6,150            10        6,150RAKESH

KUMAR
-

        6,150
            0          226 - -

       12,685RAKESH
KUMAR PAL

          756        1,08928 100728007186 N.A.
        9,078             0        9,078RAKESH

KUMAR PAL
-

        9,078
            0          333 - -

       12,685RAM
MANORATH

          756        1,08929 101745651763 N.A.
        9,078             0        9,078RAM

MANORATH
-

        9,078
            0          333 - -

       12,126RAM YATAN
KAMAT

          718        1,03530 101226660623 N.A.
        8,625             0        8,625RAM YATAN

KAMAT
-

        8,625
            0          317 - -

       10,230RAMA
SHANKER

          610          87931 101320539494 N.A.
        7,321             6        7,321RAMA

SHANKAR
-

        7,321
            0          269 - -

       16,308RAMESH
KUMAR PANDEY

          822        1,18532 101756857634 N.A.
        9,873             0        9,873

RAMESH
KUMAR
PANDEY

-
        9,873

            0          363 - -

        4,890RIKKU
GAHATRAJ

          280          40433 101296834064 N.A.
        3,367             0        3,367RIKKU

GAHATRAJ
-

        3,367
            0          124 - -

       15,509SANDHYA
SINGH

          966        1,39234 101463389256 N.A.
       11,597             0       11,597SANDHYA

SINGH
-

       11,597
            0          426 - -

       16,308SARVESH
KUMAR

          822        1,18535 101721364164 N.A.
        9,873             0        9,873SARVESH

KUMAR
-

        9,873
            0          363 - -

       25,487SHIV SHANKAR
TIWARI

        1,250        1,80036 101349186047 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SHIV
SHANKAR
TIWARI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       28,342
SIVADASAN K             0        1,34237 101767735461 N.A.

       11,185             0       11,185SIVADASAN
K

-            0             0        1,342 - -

          897SUNIL KUMAR            44           6438 101448178333 N.A.          534
           29

          534
SUNIL
KUMAR

-          534             0           20 - -

       19,500
SURAJPAL         1,250        1,80039 101305873106 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SURAJPAL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       12,276SURESH
KUMAR

          732        1,05440 101164239634 N.A.
        8,785             0        8,785SURESH

KUMAR
-

        8,785
            0          322 - -

       12,126
VIJAY SINGH           718        1,03541 100606179331 N.A.

        8,625             0        8,625
VIJAY SINGH -

        8,625
            0          317 - -

       19,500VIKASH KUMAR
SAIKIA

        1,250        1,80042 100495415532 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

VIKASH
KUMAR
SHAKYA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       13,905
VIMAL KUMAR           690          99343 100922859869 N.A.

        8,279             0        8,279VIMAL
KUMAR

-
        8,279

            0          303 - -

       12,126VINAY KUMAR
SINGH

          693        1,03544 101092973137 N.A.
        8,625             0        8,625

VINAY
KUMAR
SINGH

-
        8,625

            0          342 - -

        3,140
YASHODA           156          22445 101260882499 N.A.

        1,869             0        1,869
YASHODA -

        1,869
            0           68 - -

PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

ABRY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-

Note: UANs are prefixed with Asterisk sign (*) in case AADHAAR is not seeded /unverified
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